
SP #1 - 11AM SAT, OCT 6 DOGLYMPICS

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jaimie Weber Fleet 2 F WH/BC23 24 2 24 2 Ultimate 1

Barb Lentz Ranger 9 M WH 21 4 19 21 4 Master 2

Greg Jammes Rocky 4 M YL 20 2 19 4 20 2 Master 3

Barb Lentz Quest 3 M BC 19 11 18 10 19 11 Sr. Elite 4

Paige Johnson Banshee 1.5 F BC 18 10 13 7 18 10 Sr. Elite 5

Cathi Wilcox Nash 18 4 17 3 18 4 Sr. Elite 6

Dean & Ann Darreff Banjo 2.5 M BC/x 16 6 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 8

Kathleen/Frank Kalwa Trey 0.1 M YL 18 2 17 5 18 2 Sr. Elite 7

Casey Claiborne Sasha 8m F PIT/x 11 7 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 9

Penny Moore Ice 4 F GSD 14 2 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 10

Lisa Nyhuis Duke 3 M CL 13 2 17 2 17 2 Senior 11

Bria Gaskin Jake 2 M ESET/POM/JC13 4 16 10 16 10 Senior 12

Jill Doherty Ikon 1.5 M GSD 12 2 16 8 16 8 Senior 13

Ambrae Raulerson Piper 2 F L 16 2 16 4 16 4 Senior 14

Barb Lentz Pippin 8 M WH 15 8 13 4 15 8 Senior 15

Gayle Deshong Reesie 5 F CL 14 7 15 5 15 5 Senior 16

Jill Doherty Gelwix 2.5 M GSD 11 2 14 8 14 8 Junior 17

Bonnie Edmond Bodie 2 M KOOK 13 3 14 4 14 4 Junior 18

Tara Osuba Mercy 2 F YL 14 13 9 14 Junior 19

Brenda Siebold Justice 0.7 F GSD 11 10 13 10 13 10 Junior 20

Casey Claiborne Chloe 2.5 F CL/GWP13 8 13 4 13 8 Junior 21

Jennifer Jenkins Jinx 0.7 F GSD 11 2 13 7 13 7 Junior 22

Melissa Pippel Tucker 10m M WEIM 10 10 13 3 13 3 Junior 23

Eltanya Brown Diamond 2 F RT 12 7 13 2 13 2 Junior 24

Amy Marrich Emma 7 F DAL 12 6 12 8 12 8 Junior 25

Michelle Michael Kona 3 F CL 11 12 4 12 4 Junior 26

Bonnie Edmond Rylee 6 F NSDTR11 8 9 2 11 8 Junior 27

Tara Osuba Axel 1 M BC/AMST9 4 9 10 9 10 Novice 28

Steven White Hailey 4 F CL 8 8 9 4 9 4 Novice 29

Candice Raulerson Adrian 3 F YL 8 8 4 8 4 Novice 30

Joel Pierce Emma 5 F YL 7 10 8 2 8 2 Novice 31

Christi Grimes Taz 3 M AHT 4 3 8 2 8 2 Novice 32

Barb Lentz Priscilla 4 F EB 7 8 7 10 7 10 Novice 33

Christi Grimes BuBear 9.5 F APBT 5 4 6 4 6 4 Novice 34

Shannon Taaffe Cheetah 0.1 F ASm/AMSTF5 8 5 10 5 10 Novice 35

Becky Jammes Storm 10m F L 5 10 5 4 5 10 Novice 36



SP #2  -  1PM SAT, OCT 6 DOGLYMPICS

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Barb Lentz Ranger 9 M WH 21 10 21 4 21 10 Master 1

Mike Roberts Charlie 3 M GSP 17 10 21 10 21 10 Master 2

Jaimie Weber Fleet 2 F WH/BC17 10 21 10 21 10 Master 2

Barb Lentz Quest 3 M BC 21 3 20 8 21 3 Master 3

Greg Jammes Rocky 4 M YL 20 4 20 10 20 10 Master 4

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 1 M BL 16 4 20 4 20 4 Master 5

Dean & Ann Darreff Banjo 2.5 M BC/x 17 5 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 6

Paige Johnson Banshee 1.5 F BC 17 2 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 7

Cathi Wilcox Nash 19 2 18 8 19 2 Sr. Elite 8

Cathi Wilcox Maximus 8.8 M BL 18 8 19 19 Sr. Elite 9

Bria Gaskin Jake 2 M ESET/POM/JC17 4 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 10

Summer Brown Blitz 1.5 M AS/BC 17 5 14 2 17 5 Senior 11

Kathleen/FrankKalwa Trey 0.1 M YL 17 4 15 2 17 4 Senior 12

Lisa Nyhuis Duke 3 M CL 17 2 16 2 17 2 Senior 13

Barb Lentz Pippin 8 M WH 16 6 13 10 16 6 Senior 14

Cathy Riehl Remy 2 F BRIT 15 4 16 2 16 2 Senior 15

Ambrae Raulerson Piper 2 F L 14 8 16 16 Senior 16

Penny Moore Ice 4 F GSD 14 8 15 10 15 10 Senior 17

Casey Claiborne Chloe 2.5 F CL/GWP15 3 14 4 15 3 Senior 18

Bonnie Edmond Rylee 6 F NSDTR14 4 13 10 14 4 Junior 19

Michelle Michael Kona 3 F CL 11 10 14 4 14 4 Junior 20

Gayle Deshong Reesie 5 F CL 13 10 14 2 14 2 Junior 21

Jennifer Jenkins Jinx 0.7 F GSD 11 10 14 14 Junior 22

Casey Claiborne Pepper 3 F WEIM 10 8 14 14 Junior 23

Tara Osuba Mercy 2 F YL 13 10 13 10 13 10 Junior 24

Bonnie Edmond Bodie 2 M KOOK 13 10 13 8 13 10 Junior 25

Brenda Siebold Justice 0.7 F GSD 12 6 13 10 13 10 Junior 26



Jill Doherty Gelwix 2.5 M GSD 13 6 13 3 13 6 Junior 27

Amy Marrich Emma 7 F DAL 13 13 5 13 5 Junior 28

Jill Doherty Ikon 1.5 M GSD 12 7 13 1 13 1 Junior 29

Summer Brown Cowboy 3.5 M BC/GR/CH12 6 11 2 12 6 Junior 30

Carmen Bargraser Foster 0.8 M AS 9 11 4 11 4 Junior 31

Tara Osuba Axel 1 M BC/AMST10 4 11 2 11 2 Junior 32

Melissa Pippel Tucker 10m M WEIM 11 2 10 2 11 2 Junior 33

Danielle/Bill Nolan Cheyenne 2.5 F WL/HUS8 10 10 4 10 4 Junior 34

Joel Pierce Emma 5 F YL 10 2 8 2 10 2 Junior 35

Susan Bergara Lido 4 M CL 9 8 4 9 8 Novice 36

Candice Raulerson Adrian 3 F YL 8 10 8 5 8 10 Novice 37

Greg Riggle Delta 1 F AMBULL8 10 8 4 8 10 Novice 38

Barb Lentz Priscilla 4 F EB 7 8 8 10 8 10 Novice 39

Rachel Martinez Tigress 4 F BOX/APBT5 8 7 2 7 2 Novice 40

Christi Grimes Taz 3 M AHT 5 4 6 8 6 8 Novice 41

Christi Grimes BuBear 9.5 F APBT 5 4 6 3 6 3 Novice 42

Becky Jammes Storm 10m F L 4 8 4 5 4 8 Novice 43



SP #3 - 3PM SAT, OCT 6 DOGLYMPICS DOGLYMPICS

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jaimie Weber Fleet 2 F WH/BC18 4 22 10 22 10 Ultimate 1

Barb Lentz Quest 3 M BC 21 4 14 6 21 4 Master 2

Mike Roberts Charlie 3 M GSP 21 3 19 4 21 3 Master 3

Lisa Nyhuis Duke 3 M CL 18 10 20 6 20 6 Master 4

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 1 M BL 20 2 20 2 20 2 Master 5

Frank/Kathleen Kalwa Trey 0.1 M YL 19 11 15 8 19 11 Sr. Elite 6

Dean & Ann Darreff Banjo 2.5 M BC/x 18 6 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 7

Bonnie Edmond Bodie 2 M KOOK 18 4 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 8

Paige Johnson Banshee 1.5 F BC 19 1 15 10 19 1 Sr. Elite 9

Greg Jammes Rocky 4 M YL 18 2 17 8 18 2 Sr. Elite 10

Barb Lentz Ranger 9 M WH 18 1 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 11

Summer Brown Blitz 1.5 M AS/BC 17 4 17 2 17 4 Senior 12

Ambrae Raulerson Piper 2 F L 15 4 16 1 16 1 Senior 13

Deanie Sontheimer Hershey 7.5 M CL 15 4 15 8 15 8 Senior 14

Jennifer Jenkins Jinx 0.7 F GSD 15 6 13 8 15 6 Senior 15

Bria Gaskin Jake 2 M ESET/POM/JC15 4 14 11 15 4 Senior 16

Penny Moore Ice 4 F GSD 14 6 15 4 15 4 Senior 17

Cathy Riehl Remy 2 F BRIT 15 1 15 2 15 2 Senior 18

Brenda Siebold Justice 0.7 F GSD 14 8 14 8 14 8 Junior 19

Jill Doherty Ikon 1.5 M GSD 14 3 12 10 14 3 Junior 20

Tara Osuba Mercy 2 F YL 10 2 14 2 14 2 Junior 21

Barb Lentz Pippin 8 M WH 13 7 13 10 13 10 Junior 22

Amy Marrich Emma 7 F DAL 12 8 13 2 13 2 Junior 23

Casey Claiborne Pepper 3 F WEIM 11 7 12 11 12 11 Junior 24

Bonnie Edmond Rylee 6 F NSDTR12 11 10 10 12 11 Junior 25

Michelle Michael Kona 3 F CL 10 2 12 8 12 8 Junior 26

Jill Doherty Gelwix 2.5 M GSD 12 4 12 6 12 6 Junior 27

Tara Osuba Axel 1 M BC/AMST9 11 10 11 10 11 Junior 28

Casey Claiborne Sasha 8m F PIT/x 10 4 10 5 10 5 Junior 29

Joel Pierce Emma 5 F YL 8 2 8 7 8 7 Novice 30

Christi Grimes Taz 3 M AHT 8 6 8 4 8 6 Novice 31

Candice Raulerson Adrian 3 F YL 7 10 8 6 8 6 Novice 32

Barb Lentz Priscilla 4 F EB 8 1 7 6 8 1 Novice 33

Christi Grimes BuBear 9.5 F APBT 5 6 5 4 5 6 Novice 34

Becky Jammes Storm 10m F L 4 7 5 4 5 4 Novice 35



FINALS

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog

A
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Breed FT IN
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FT2 IN2
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D
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.

P
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Candice Raulerson Adrian 3 F YL 7 10 9 2 Novice 1

Barb Lentz Priscilla 4 F EB 8 6 8 6 Novice 2

Becky Jammes Storm 10m F L 4 2 4 Novice 3

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog

A
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Breed FT IN
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FT2 IN2
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Brenda Siebold Justice 0.7 F GSD 14 5 15 8 Senior 1

Jill Doherty Gelwix 2.5 M GSD 12 10 13 8 Junior 2

Bonnie Edmond Rylee 6 F NSDTR 13 2 12 4 Junior 3

Tara Osuba Mercy 2 F YL 11 6 7 3 Junior 4

Casey Claiborne Pepper 3 F WEIM 10 8 11 3 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog
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e
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Breed FT IN
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FT2 IN2
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Cathy Riehl Remy 2 F BRIT 16 10 17 1 Senior 1

Summer Brown Blitz 1.5 M AS/BC 16 6 16 10 Senior 2

Barb Lentz Pippin 8 M WH 16 14 11 Senior 3

Jill Doherty Ikon 1.5 M GSD 15 8 15 3 Senior 4

Ambrae Raulerson Piper 2 F L 15 4 15 5 Senior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog
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Dean & Ann Darreff Banjo 2.5 M BC/x 19 4 19 8 Sr. Elite 1

Bonnie Edmond Bodie 2 M KOOK 18 10 16 10 Sr. Elite 2

Kathleen/FrankKalwa Trey 0.1 M YL 18 6 18 10 Sr. Elite 2

Bria Gaskin Jake 2 M
ESET/P

OM/JC
15 4 17 6 Sr. Elite 4

Paige Johnson Banshee 1.5 F BC 17 3 17 Senior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog

A
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Breed FT IN
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Mike Roberts Charlie 3 M GSP 21 2 22 Master 1
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Barb Lentz Quest 3 M BC 21 10 19 2 Master 2

Greg Jammes Rocky 4 M YL 21 21 4 Master 3

Barb Lentz Ranger 9 M WH 21 21 3 Master 4

Lisa Nyhuis Duke 3 M CL 21 3 16 Master 5

ULTIMATE FINALS    22'6" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog
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Breed FT IN
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Jaimie Weber Fleet 2 F WH/BC 23 4 21 8 Ultimate 1


